
A-A

B( 1 : 5 ) DETAIL SPOJENÍ RAMEN

B-B

A-A

E-E

A A

B

B

B

A

A
B

B

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

16

16

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

I I

J J

K K

L L

 SCHVÁLIL
 PŘEZK.

Datum

 NÁZEV

Podpis  HMOTNOST 
 SESTAVA 

TYP:
 KUSOVNÍK 2019-OP-K0100

 MĚŘÍTKO

 ČÍSLO VÝKRESU

Datum
 NAVRHL
 KRESLIL

Autor

LIST: 1 /1 

 Pecka Ondřej
 Pecka Ondřej

 25.04.2019
 19.05.2019

NŮŽKOVÝ ZVEDÁK

2019-OP-0100

ČESKÉ
VYSOKÉ
UČENÍ
TECHNICKÉ
V PRAZE

FAKULTA
STROJNÍ

 PROMÍTÁNÍ: ( ISO E )
1:20(1:5)
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